QUADRO DE CUBACAO - ESTRADA BARRAMAR - 03
estach | oistancia | “3l® | SR | VOEVE | VOLUME | VoL ACMULADO | VoL ACMOLACO | DE WASSA
67+10.00 10.00 415 0.00 41.81 0.00 865.85 3053.08 2187.23
68+0.00 10.00 2.33 0.00 3243 0.02 898.28 3053.11 2154.82
68+10.00 10.00 0.62 0.78 14.84 3.91 913.12 3057.01 2143.89
69+0.00 10.00 0.00 240 3.12 15.89 916.24 3072.90 2156.66
69+10.00 10.00 0.08 1.26 0.39 18.29 916.63 3091.20 2174.56
70+0.00 10.00 0.53 0.46 3.01 8.60 919.65 3099.79 2180.15
70+10.00 10.00 1.01 0.15 7.70 3.04 927.34 3102.83 2175.49
71+0.00 10.00 117 0.01 10.92 0.79 938.26 3103.62 2165.36
71+10.00 10.00 0.34 0.68 7.57 3.48 945.83 3107.11 2161.27
72+0.00 10.00 0.05 1.65 1.99 11.70 947.82 3118.80 2170.98
72+10.00 10.00 0.02 1.70 0.39 16.78 948.21 3135.58 2187.37
73+0.00 10.00 0.01 148 0.19 15.89 948.40 3151.48 2203.08
73+10.00 10.00 0.00 273 0.07 21.02 948.47 3172.50 2224.04
74+0.00 10.00 0.03 1.82 0.14 22.72 948.61 3195.23 2246.62
74+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.82 0.14 2317 948.75 3218.40 2269.65
75+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.36 0.00 30.86 948.75 3249.26 2300.51
75+10.00 10.00 0.00 252 0.00 29.38 948.75 3278.64 2329.89
76+0.00 10.00 0.13 1.09 0.63 18.07 949.38 3296.70 2347.32
76+10.00 10.00 0.61 0.83 3.66 9.62 953.04 3306.32 2353.28
77+0.00 10.00 0.52 0.57 5.65 7.01 958.69 3313.33 2354.64
77+10.00 10.00 0.05 1.58 2.87 10.77 961.56 3324.10 2362.54
78+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.31 0.26 2445 961.82 3348.55 2386.73
78+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.33 0.00 33.19 961.82 3381.73 2419.91
79+0.00 10.00 0.00 267 0.00 29.99 961.82 341173 2449.91
79+10.00 10.00 0.07 2.00 0.37 23.37 962.19 3435.09 2472.90
80+0.00 10.00 0.11 2.00 0.90 20.03 963.09 3455.12 2492.02
80+10.00 10.00 0.10 1.74 1.01 18.71 964.10 3473.83 2509.73
81+0.00 10.00 0.23 1.27 1.62 15.08 965.72 3488.91 2523.19
81+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.89 114 20.81 966.86 3509.71 2542.86
82+0.00 10.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 39.46 966.86 3549.17 2582.31
82+10.00 10.00 0.00 6.64 0.00 58.23 966.86 3607.40 2640.54
83+0.00 10.00 0.00 6.17 0.00 64.08 966.86 3671.48 2704.62
83+10.00 10.00 0.00 421 0.00 51.94 966.86 3723.42 2756.56
84+0.00 10.00 0.04 1.20 0.18 27.07 967.03 3750.48 2783.45
84+10.00 10.00 041 0.86 2.24 10.31 969.28 3760.79 2791.51
85+0.00 10.00 0.23 113 3.22 9.98 972.50 3770.77 2798.27
85+10.00 10.00 0.00 229 115 17.11 973.65 3787.87 2814.22
86+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.68 0.00 24.85 973.65 3812.72 2839.07
86+10.00 10.00 0.00 373 0.00 32.08 973.65 3844.80 2871.15
87+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.02 0.00 33.78 973.65 3878.58 2904.93
87+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.19 0.01 31.04 973.66 3909.62 2935.96
88+0.00 10.00 0.33 1.35 1.66 22.67 975.31 3932.29 2956.98
88+10.00 10.00 0.11 112 222 12.35 977.54 3944.64 2967.11
89+0.00 10.00 0.31 0.51 210 8.16 979.64 3952.80 2973.16
89+10.00 10.00 0.23 0.64 2.69 573 982.32 3958.52 2976.20
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